

Bid Tabulations

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Bid Qty	UoM	Engineer Est.		Shilling Construction		Hamm Inc.		Bettis Asphalt	
				Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$
JOB A- BROADWAY RD (Hwy24 to Half Moon Rd) (1.5" surface course, 2,990 feet x 24')											
A1	Bituminous Plant Mix	700	Tons	\$ 63.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 74.50	\$ 52,150.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 70.70	\$ 49,490.00
A2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	15	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 196.40	\$ 2,946.00
A3	Milling (bridge transition)	800	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.36	\$ 4,288.00
A4	Temporary Pavement Marking	0.6	Ln.Mi.	\$ 380.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 133.83	\$ 80.30
A5	Shouldering	5,800	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 6,786.00
				Subtotal Job A	\$ 57,628.00		\$ 65,625.00		\$ 74,053.00		\$ 63,590.30
JOB B- CRYSTAL SPRINGS RD (Hwy63 to McManus Rd) (1.5" surface course, 7,960 feet x 22')											
B1	Bituminous Plant Mix	1,740	Tons	\$ 62.00	\$ 107,880.00	\$ 73.75	\$ 128,325.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 147,900.00	\$ 59.18	\$ 102,973.20
B2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	30	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 217.66	\$ 6,529.80
B3	Milling (bridge transition)	875	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 4,112.50	\$ 7.45	\$ 6,518.75
B4	Temporary Pavement Marking	1.5	Ln.Mi.	\$ 380.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 133.83	\$ 200.75
B5	Shouldering	#####	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 0.74	\$ 11,470.00
				Subtotal Job B	\$ 134,600.00		\$ 148,950.00		\$ 166,907.50		\$ 127,692.50
JOB C- FLUSH RD (Hwy24-Military Trail Rd) (1.5" surface course, 1,620 feet x 24')											
C1	Bituminous Plant Mix	380	Tons	\$ 64.00	\$ 24,320.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 43,700.00	\$ 73.18	\$ 27,808.40
C2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	2	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
C3	Milling (transition)	860	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,730.00
C4	Temporary Pavement Marking	0.3	Ln.Mi.	\$ 380.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 133.83	\$ 40.15
C5	Shouldering	3,200	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 4,608.00
				Subtotal Job C	\$ 33,154.00		\$ 34,040.00		\$ 49,604.00		\$ 37,756.55
JOB D- HAVENSVILLE RD (Onaga Rd to Hwy63) (2" surface course, 25,240 feet x 24')											
D1	Bituminous Plant Mix	8,045	Tons	\$ 61.00	\$ 490,745.00	\$ 71.40	\$ 574,413.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 603,375.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 470,632.50
D2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	20	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 210.79	\$ 4,215.80
D3	Milling (bridge transition)	3,075	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,450.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 19,065.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 5,381.25	\$ 2.49	\$ 7,656.75
D4	Temporary Pavement Marking	4.8	Ln.Mi.	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 4,704.00	\$ 133.83	\$ 642.38
D5	Shouldering	#####	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 18,810.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 0.38	\$ 18,810.00
				Subtotal Job D	\$ 564,119.00		\$ 616,748.00		\$ 626,860.25		\$ 501,957.43
JOB E- KAW VALLEY RD (Say Rd to Elm Slough Rd) (1.5" surface course, 5,190 feet x 22' PLUS 115' on Neff Rd & 120' on Ebel Rd)											
E1	Bituminous Plant Mix	1,190	Tons	\$ 62.50	\$ 74,375.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 77,350.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 107,100.00	\$ 62.56	\$ 74,446.40
E2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	10	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 259.59	\$ 2,595.90
E3	Milling (transition)	125	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 5,125.00	\$ 21.69	\$ 2,711.25
E4	Temporary Pavement Marking	1.0	Ln.Mi.	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 133.83	\$ 133.83
E5	Shouldering	#####	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 0.52	\$ 5,564.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 3,745.00	\$ 0.61	\$ 6,527.00
				Subtotal Job E	\$ 88,005.00		\$ 87,114.00		\$ 119,950.00		\$ 86,414.38
JOB F- CASSIE LN (Flush Rd going east) (2" surface course, 210 feet x 22'; 8.5" full dept paving 360 feet x 22')											
F1	Bituminous Plant Mix	70	Tons	\$ 64.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 82.40	\$ 5,768.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 71.51	\$ 5,005.70
F2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	430	Tons	\$ 62.00	\$ 26,660.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 31,390.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 47,300.00	\$ 71.51	\$ 30,749.30
F3	Shouldering	1,000	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.33	\$ 2,330.00
				Subtotal Job F	\$ 32,140.00		\$ 40,658.00		\$ 56,350.00		\$ 38,085.00
JOB G- HERITAGE HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION (all of Timber Ln, Rim Rock Terr & Red Bud Dr) (4" base course, 2" surface course, 3,350 feet x 22')											
G1	Bituminous Plant Mix	3,015	Tons	\$ 61.00	\$ 183,915.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 189,945.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 241,200.00	\$ 58.26	\$ 175,653.90
G2	Shouldering	6,200	Ln.Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 5,394.00
				Subtotal Job G	\$ 190,115.00		\$ 198,625.00		\$ 243,060.00		\$ 181,047.90
JOB H- TIMBER CREEK UNIT 2 SUBDIVISION (edge milling, 1" surface course, 3,750 feet x 20')											
H1	Bituminous Plant Mix	480	Tons	\$ 65.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 44,160.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 53,280.00	\$ 79.18	\$ 38,006.40
H2	Plant Mix Bituminous Patching (C	2	Tons	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
H3	Milling (edge)	5,000	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 2.58	\$ 12,900.00
H4	Milling (transition)	375	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 4,781.25	\$ 2.58	\$ 967.50
				Subtotal Job H	\$ 48,810.00		\$ 52,685.00		\$ 70,371.25		\$ 52,443.90
JOB I- VARIOUS PATCHING LOCATIONS (Plant Mix Bituminous Patching) (Comm. Grade)											
I1	Carl Rd (outside City of Onaga)	5	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00
I2	Onaga Rd (Main St)	2	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
I3	Onaga By-Pass Rd	5	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00
I4	Rezac Rd (East of Hwy63)	2	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
I5	Rezac Rd (West of Hwy63)	15	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,275.00
I6	Nadeau Rd	5	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00
I7	Westmoreland Rd	15	Tons	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 4,275.00
				Subtotal Job I	\$ 14,700.00		\$ 17,140.00		\$ 13,025.00		\$ 13,965.00
				Base Bid Total \$		Base Bid Total \$		Base Bid Total \$		Base Bid Total \$	
				Total Parts A, B & C	\$ 1,163,271.00		\$ 1,261,585.00		\$ 1,420,181.00		\$ 1,102,952.96